
 

 
 

NORTH GWINNETT MIDDLE SCHOOL  

PTSA BOARD | 2019-2020 

EXECUTIVE BOARD 

President Suzi Weaver weaverhall711@gmail.com 

Vice President Sue Mayer mayer0831@aol.com 

Vice President Kim Beasley kimrossbeasley@gmail.com 

Vice President Jenny Jenkins jcjenkins@vhb.com 

Vice President Cathy Sytsma cathy1219@msn.com 

Treasurer Leigh Carsley leighcarsley@att.net 

Secretary Sherri Atkinson sherri.atkinson@yahoo.com 

 

COMMITTEES CHAIRS 

Care Team/Community 

Outreach 

Kim Beasley 

Cathy Sytsma 

kimrossbeasley@gmail.com 

cathy1219@msn.com 

Cash for Trash Shelby Biagi sgbiagi@aol.com 

Celebrate North Kim Beasley kimrossbeasley@gmail.com 

Faculty and Staff Beth Hortman beth@hortman.org 

Fundraiser Committee Suzie Weaver 

Sherri Atkinson 

weaverhall@aol.com 

sherri.atkinson@yahoo.com 

Media Center Cathy Sytsma cathy1210@msn.com 

mailto:weaverhall711@gmail.com
mailto:mayer0831@aol.com
mailto:kimrossbeasley@gmail.com
mailto:jcjenkins@vhb.com
mailto:cathy1219@msn.com
mailto:leighcarsley@att.net
mailto:sherri.atkinson@yahoo.com
mailto:kimrossbeasley@gmail.com
mailto:cathy1219@msn.com
mailto:kimrossbeasley@gmail.com
mailto:beth@hortman.org
mailto:weaverhall@aol.com
mailto:cathy1210@msn.com


Membership Beth Drummonds mismac@bellsouth.net 

North Gwinnett Schools 

Foundation 

Tiffany Bellflower tshain31771@gmail.com 

Reflections Kristin Gillespie kristin.gillespie@earthlink.net 

Special Events 6th Grade Libby Smith libbyclaire@yahoo.com 

Special Events 7th Grade Jenny Jenkins jcjenkins@vhb.com 

Special Events 8th Grade Leslie Perlman 

JoEllyn Robinson 

leperlman@hotmail.com 

mattandje@gmail.com 

Spirit Wear Sue Mayer 

Robin DiFrancisco 

Mayer0831@aol.com 

robin2son@yahoo.com 

Visibility Rhonda Godfrey 

 

rhondagodfrey56@aol.com 

Volunteers Amber Illum aillum78@gmail.com 

Website 

 

Anita Singh 

Katie LeCraw 

anuanita2@yahoo.com 

katielecraw@gmail.com 
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